
 
 

Regatta Schedule 2023 
(times subject to change) 

 
Saturday, March 25, 2023, 7am-3pm 
Ivy/Big 10 Double Duel  
 

Sunday, April 30, 2023 8am-5pm  
Cooper Cup Regatta 
 

Saturday April 1, 2023, 8am-2pm 
Doc Hosea Regatta 
 

Friday & Saturday, May 12 & 13, 2022 
Jefferson Dad Vail Regatta 
 

Saturday, April 8, 2023, 8am-3pm 
Steve Neczypor Memorial Regatta  
 

Friday-Sunday, May 26-28, 2023 
NCAA Women’s National Championship  
 

Saturday & Sunday, April 15-16, 2023 
Knecht Cup 
 

Saturday, July 15, 2023  
Top Rod Bass Fishing Tournament  
 

Saturday, April 22, 2023 
Concrete Canoe Competition 
(Temple U.) 
 

Sunday, July 16, 2023 
Cooper River Dragon Boat Festival  
 

Saturday, April 29, 2023 8am-6pm 
Garden States Championships  
 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 
Gold Cup Regatta  
 

 
 


